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37107 PUMP/UTPOL 50 08/17/2018

16592 M H 125 02/10/2000

2019HX Base Yr

285 SE ALFRED MARKHAM ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 5,846 108.4460 121.46 710,055 1952 1952 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 4016

BAS 224 100 224 17,685

BAS 1,416 100 1,416 111,792

BAS 2,376 100 2,376 187,583

FOP 256 30 77 6,079

FSP 1,040 40 416 32,843

FST 492 55 271 21,395

UCP 120 20 24 1,895

UCP 1,152 20 230 18,158

UGR 840 45 378 29,843

UOP 200 20 40 3,158
** This building has 14 Sub-Areas

10,088 5,846 461,536

UCP= N24 W48 UOP= N26 UOP= N20 W10 S20 E10$ W10 FSP= N20 W52
S20 E52$ BAS= W52 UOP= N20 W12 S20 E12$ UOP= W12 S86 E12 N86$
S50 BAS=  S36 E16 N10 E20 FOP= S10 E16 N16 W16 S6 $ N6 E16
UOP= E10 UCP=  E6 UGR= E42 N20 W42 S20$ N20 W6 S20$ N20 W10
S20$ N20 W14 BAS= N16 W14 S16 E14$ W38$ E24 N16 E14 S16 E14
N50$ S50 E10 N24$ S24 E48$ PTR=  N30 FST=  N41 W12 S41 E12$
S30$.
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1 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 100

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 50 47 2,350.00 UT 3.50 3.50 75 2016 2016 3 75 6,169

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 48 26 1,248.00 UT 2.50 2.50 75 2016 2016 3 75 2,340

4 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 20 20 400.00 UT 11.00 11.00 75 2016 2016 3 75 3,300

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 20 20 400.00 UT 1.50 1.50 75 2016 2016 3 75 450

7 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,500

8 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 6 44 264.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 528

9 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 33 44 1,320.00 UT 15.00 15.00 75 2018 2018 3 75 14,850

36,237

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 7,500

2 0700 C MISC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.03 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 37,725

3 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 8.58 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 64,350


